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DQD 507.05 Rev. 2010-03-25 

Certificate of Verification 
Certificate: 2335613 Master Contract: 224693 

Project: 2335613 Date Issued: December 24, 2010 

Issued to: Shanghai Top Motor Co., Ltd  
No. 303 Kangliu Road 
Kangqiao Industrial Area  
Nanhui, Shanghai 201315  
CHINA  
Attention: Ying Liu  

The Motor listed below are eligible to bear the CSA EEV Mark shown 
 

 

Issued by: Leo Bian  

 
PRODUCTS 
 
CLASS 8811 01 – ENERGY EFFICIENCY - MOTORS - Three Phase Induction  
 
Energy Efficiency Verification of three-phase squirrel cage induction motors, IEC Frame 80 to 280, IEC design N, 
230( )/400(Y) V for 1 to 5.5 HP and 400( )/690(Y) V for 7.5 to 120 HP, 50 Hz, SF 1.0, TM (suffixes may 
follow) Series, Enclosure TEFC, Class F Insulation. 
 
The following motors comply with the energy requirements of Table 4 (IE2) in standard CAN/CSA C390-10. 
Nominal efficiency values in percent at full load are as follows, motors may have higher efficiency than 
efficiencies shown in the table below. 
 
Number of Poles 2 4 6 
HP kW    
1 0.75 77.4 79.6 75.9 
1.5 1.1 79.6 81.4 78.1 
2 1.5 81.3 82.8 79.8 
3 2.2 83.2 84.3 81.8 
4 3 84.6 85.5 83.3 
5.5 4 85.8 86.6 84.6 
7.5 5.5 87.0 87.7 86.0 
10 7.5 88.1 88.7 87.2 
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Motor Spare Part List “Exploded Drawing”

Mountings and Positions

1. Screw
2. Gasket
3. Oil seal
4. Front endshield
5. B14 flange
6. B5 flange
7. TB cover 
8. TB fixing screws
9. TB upper gasket
10. Terminal board fixing nut
11. Terminal bridge
12. Terminal pin
13. Terminal shim
14. Terminal board
15. TB fixing screws
16. TB base 
17. Cable gland
18. TB bottom gasket
19. Frame
20. Preload washer

21. Key
22. Rotor 
23. Bearing
24. NDE endshield 
25. Cooling fan
26. Fan circlip
27. Fan cover 
28. Fan cover fixing shim
29. Fan cover fixing screws
30. Endshield fixing nut
31. Rivet
32. Nameplate 
33. Foot fixing nut
34. Foot fixing screws
35. Foot

Mountings and positions for standard motors, according to IEC 60034-7, are defined by the codes 
mentioned in the following table.

Aluminum Housing Electric Motors Bearings & Oil Seals

M otor Spare Part List "Exploded Drawing"

M ountings and Positions

1. Screw                             
2. Gasket                             
3. Oil seal                    
4. Front endshield                        

7. TB cover                        

12. Terminal pin    
13. Terminal shim             
14. Terminal board                    

16. TB base      

19. Frame                                           
20. Preload washer                                 
21. Key                                          
22. Rotor                 

24. NDE endshield                               

26. Fan circlip 
27. Fan cover          

31. Rivet 
32. Nameplate           

35. Foot   

Mountings and positions for standard motors, according to IEC 60034-7, 

Aluminum Housing Electric Motors Bearings & Oil Seals

Frame
 Oil Seals 

Drive End Non-drive End Drive End Non-drive End
56 6201 6201 12!22!5 12!22!5
63 6201 6201 12!24!5 12!24!5
71 6202 6202 15!25!7 15!25!7
80 6204 6204 20!34!7 20!34!7

90S 6205 6205(6204) 25!37!7 25!37!7(20!34!7)
90L 6205 6205(6204) 25!37!7 25!37!7(20!34!7)

100L 6206 6206 30!44!7 30!44!7
112M 6306 6206(6306) 30!44!7 30!44!7
132S 6308 6208(6308) 40!58!7 40!58!7

132M/L 6308 6208(6308) 40!58!7 40!58!7
160M 6309 6309 45!65!8 45!65!8
160L 6309 6309 45!65!8 45!65!8
180M 6311 6211 55!72!8 55!72!8
180L 6311 6211 55!72!8 55!72!8
200L 6312 6212 60!80!8 60!80!8

V1 IM V1 IM 3011 Standard

V3 IM V3 IM 3031 Upon request

V5 IM V5 IM 1011 Upon request

V1/V5 IM V15 IM 2011 Upon request

Standards

CEI 2-14 IEC 60034-7
Frame Sizes

56-200

B3 IM B3 IM 1001 Standard

B3/B5 IM B35 IM 2001 Standard

B5 IM B5 IM 3001 Standard

B14 IM B14 IM 4001 Standard

B8 IM B8 IM 1071 Upon request

B6 IM B6 IM 1051 Upon request

B7 IM B7 IM 1061 Upon request

Standards

CEI 2-14 IEC 60034-7
Code I Code II Code I Code II

Frame Sizes

56-200

V6 IM 1031 Upon requestIM V6
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This catalogue is only a reference for users.
The concrete data be changed please contact with us before ordering.
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SIMOTOP MSD/MSBCCL Series 
Dimensional Drawings

Overall & Installation Dimension

MS/MSD/MSBCCL Series Dimensional Drawings

Overall & Installation Dimension
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** This frame size has two housing sizes, the rated output is for normal “L” size, and increased output is for the bigger “L” size (refer to the figures in the bracket “()”) 4
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GROUP

MSD SERIES ie1 • ie2
Three-Phase Asynchronous  
Double-Polarity Motors
Aluminum Housing

MSD Series
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Aluminum Housing
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Three-Phase Asynchronous 
Double-Polarity Motors 
Aluminum Housing
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TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

Simotop series aluminum housing three-phase asyn-
chronous motors, with latest design in entirety, are made 
of selected quality materials and conform to the IEC 
standard.

Simotop motors have good performance, safety 
and reliable operation, nice appearance, and can be 
maintained very conveniently, while with low noises, little 
vibration and at the same time light weight and simple 
construction. These series motors can be used for 
general drive.
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4.5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

6P

4

4

4.5

4.5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

4P

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

6P

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

Power Factor
(CosΦ)

Rated Torque
(N.M)

Tst/Tn

(Times)
Tmax/Tn

(Times)
Ist/In

(Times)Model
Power
(KW)

Speed
(r/min)

Eff.
(%)

Current
(A)

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

6P

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.03

1.25

2.2

3

3.7

4.5

6

8P

0.11

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75

0.95

1.5

1.85

2.6

3.3

4.5

6P

900

920

930

940

950

955

960

970

970

970

970

973

8P

680

700

680

685

700

705

710

720

720

720

720

720

6P

50

54

58

63

69

71

72

76

78

78

79

80

8P

42

46

50

54

63

65

64

70

74

75

76

77

6P

0.69

0.7

0.72

0.73

0.74

0.76

0.71

0.71

0.71

0.74

0.78

0.79

8P

0.65

0.66

0.68

0.69

0.74

0.76

0.71

0.7

0.7

0.71

0.72

0.73

6P

0.75

0.95

1.28

1.73

2.12

2.76

3.53

5.88

7.82

9.25

10.54

13.70

8P

0.58

0.86

1.06

1.43

1.70

2.19

3.02

4.42

5.01

7.05

8.70

11.55

6P

1.91

2.60

3.80

5.59

7.54

10.30

12.43

21.66

29.54

36.43

44.30

59.89

8P

1.54

2.46

3.51

5.16

7.50

10.16

12.78

19.90

24.37

34.49

43.77

59.69

6P

1.5

1.7

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.6

1.6

1.8

1.8

1.8

8P

1.5

1.5

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.5

1.4

1.4

1.5

1.7

1.7

6P

3.5

3.5

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

8P

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6P

1.5

1.5

1.8

1.8

2

2

2

2.3

2.3

2.5

2.5

2.5

8P

1.5

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.8

2

2

1.9

2

2

MSD801-6/8

MSD802-6/8

MSD90S-6/8

MSD90L-6/8

MSD100L1-6/8

MSD100L2-6/8

MSD112M-6/8

MSD132S-6/8

MSD132M-6/8

MSD160M1-6/8

MSD160M2-6/8

MSD160L-4/6

Power Factor
(CosΦ)

Rated Torque
(N.M)

Tst/Tn

(Times)
Tmax/Tn

(Times)
Ist/In

(Times)Model
Power
(KW)

Speed
(r/min)

Eff.
(%)

Current
(A)

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

2P

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.1

1.5

2.2

2.6

3

3.7

5.5

7.5

9.5

8P

0.08

0.11

0.18

0.3

0.37

0.55

0.75

0.9

1.1

1.5

2.2

3

2P

2760

2780

2800

2810

2820

2820

2840

2850

2890

2900

2900

2920

8P

660

670

670

680

700

710

710

710

710

720

720

720

2P

65

67

67

67

67

68

71

75

81

82

80

82

8P

33

35

43

45

50

51

58

63

65

66

73

73

2P

0.76

0.78

0.79

0.8

0.84

0.85

0.86

0.86

0.83

0.85

0.87

0.87

8P

0.48

0.50

0.52

0.54

0.56

0.58

0.6

0.58

0.57

0.57

0.58

0.58

2P

1.08

1.52

2.05

2.96

3.85

5.49

6.15

6.71

7.94

11.39

15.55

19.22

8P

0.73

0.91

1.16

1.78

1.91

2.68

3.11

3.56

4.29

5.75

7.50

10.23

2P

1.28

1.89

2.56

3.74

5.08

7.45

8.74

10.05

12.22

18.11

24.70

31.07

8P

1.16

1.57

2.57

4.21

5.05

7.40

10.09

12.1

14.80

19.90

29.18

39.79

2P

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.7

1.8

2.3

2.3
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1.7

1.8

2.5
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7
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3.5

3.5
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5
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1.9

1.9
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1.9

1.9

1.9

2.3

2.3
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2.6
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1.9

2.2

1.9

1.9

2.5

2.5

MSD801-2/8

MSD802-2/8

MSD90S-2/8

MSD90L-2/8

MSD100L1-2/8

MSD100L2-2/8

MSD112M1-2/8

MSD112M2-2/8

MSD132S-2/8

MSD132M-2/8

MSD160M-2/8

MSD160L-2/8

Power Factor
(CosΦ)
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(N.M)
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Eff.
(%)
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T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

MSD801-4/6

MSD802-4/6

MSD90S-4/6

MSD90L-4/6

MSD100L1-4/6

MSD100L2-4/6

MSD112M-4/6

MSD132S-4/6

MSD132M-4/6

MSD160M-4/6

MSD160L-4/6

4P

0.3

0.45

0.66

0.88

1.32

1.76

2.2

3.3

4.5

6.6

8.8

6P

0.22

0.3

0.45

0.6

0.88

1.2

1.5

2.2

3

4.5

6

4P

1400

1410

1410

1420

1420

1430

1430

1440

1450

1460

1460

6P

910

920

920

930

940

950

950

960

970

970

970

4P

60

63

66

70

72

74

76

82

83

84

84

6P

55

58

61

64

67

70

70

78

80

81

81

4P

0.74

0.75

0.76

0.77

0.85

0.85

0.8

0.81

0.82

0.84

0.85

6P

0.69

0.7

0.65

0.67

0.75

0.75

0.70

0.72

0.74

0.78

0.79

4P

0.98

1.37

1.9

2.36

3.11

4.04

5.22

7.17

9.54

13.5

17.8

6P

0.84

1.07

1.64

2.02

2.3

3.3

4.42

5.65

7.31

10.3

13.5

4P

2.05

3.05

4.47

5.92

8.88

11.75

14.69

21.9

29.6

43.2

57.6

6P

2.31

3.11

4.67

6.16

8.94

12.06

15

21.9

29.5

44.3

59.1

4P

2

2

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.8

2

2

2

1.8

1.8

6P

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.8

2

2

1.8

1.8

4P

4.5

4.5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

6P

4

4

4.5

4.5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

4P

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

6P

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

Power Factor
(CosΦ)

Rated Torque
(N.M)

Tst/Tn

(Times)
Tmax/Tn

(Times)
Ist/In

(Times)Model
Power
(KW)

Speed
(r/min)

Eff.
(%)

Current
(A)

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

6P

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.03

1.25

2.2

3

3.7

4.5

6

8P

0.11

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75

0.95

1.5

1.85

2.6

3.3

4.5

6P

900

920

930

940

950

955

960

970

970

970

970

973

8P

680

700

680

685

700

705

710

720

720

720

720

720

6P

50

54

58

63

69

71

72

76

78

78

79

80

8P

42

46

50

54

63

65

64

70

74

75

76

77

6P

0.69

0.7

0.72

0.73

0.74

0.76

0.71

0.71

0.71

0.74

0.78

0.79

8P

0.65

0.66

0.68

0.69

0.74

0.76

0.71

0.7

0.7

0.71

0.72

0.73

6P

0.75

0.95

1.28

1.73

2.12

2.76

3.53

5.88

7.82

9.25

10.54

13.70

8P

0.58

0.86

1.06

1.43

1.70

2.19

3.02

4.42

5.01

7.05

8.70

11.55

6P

1.91

2.60

3.80

5.59

7.54

10.30

12.43

21.66

29.54

36.43

44.30

59.89

8P

1.54

2.46

3.51

5.16

7.50

10.16

12.78

19.90

24.37

34.49

43.77

59.69

6P

1.5

1.7

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.6

1.6

1.8

1.8

1.8

8P

1.5

1.5

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.5

1.4

1.4

1.5

1.7

1.7

6P

3.5

3.5

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

8P

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6P

1.5

1.5

1.8

1.8

2

2

2

2.3

2.3

2.5

2.5

2.5

8P

1.5

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.8

2

2

1.9

2

2

MSD801-6/8

MSD802-6/8

MSD90S-6/8

MSD90L-6/8

MSD100L1-6/8

MSD100L2-6/8

MSD112M-6/8

MSD132S-6/8

MSD132M-6/8

MSD160M1-6/8

MSD160M2-6/8

MSD160L-4/6

Power Factor
(CosΦ)

Rated Torque
(N.M)

Tst/Tn

(Times)
Tmax/Tn

(Times)
Ist/In

(Times)Model
Power
(KW)

Speed
(r/min)

Eff.
(%)

Current
(A)

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

2P

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.1

1.5

2.2

2.6

3

3.7

5.5

7.5

9.5

8P

0.08

0.11

0.18

0.3

0.37

0.55

0.75

0.9

1.1

1.5

2.2

3

2P

2760

2780

2800

2810

2820

2820

2840

2850

2890

2900

2900

2920

8P

660

670

670

680

700

710

710

710

710

720

720

720

2P

65

67

67

67

67

68

71

75

81

82

80

82

8P

33

35

43

45

50

51

58

63

65

66

73

73

2P

0.76

0.78

0.79

0.8

0.84

0.85

0.86

0.86

0.83

0.85

0.87

0.87

8P

0.48

0.50

0.52

0.54

0.56

0.58

0.6

0.58

0.57

0.57

0.58

0.58

2P

1.08

1.52

2.05

2.96

3.85

5.49

6.15

6.71

7.94

11.39

15.55

19.22

8P

0.73

0.91

1.16

1.78

1.91

2.68

3.11

3.56

4.29

5.75

7.50

10.23

2P

1.28

1.89

2.56

3.74

5.08

7.45

8.74

10.05

12.22

18.11

24.70

31.07

8P

1.16

1.57

2.57

4.21

5.05

7.40

10.09

12.1

14.80

19.90

29.18

39.79

2P

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.7

1.8

2.3

2.3

8P

2

2

2

2

2.1

2.2

1.8

2

1.7

1.8

2.5

2.5

2P

3.5

4

4

4

5

5

5.5

6.5

7

7

7

7

8P

2.5

3

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4.5

5

5

5

5

2P

1.9

1.9

2

2

2

2

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

2.3

2.3

8P

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.6

2.6

1.9

2.2

1.9

1.9

2.5

2.5

MSD801-2/8

MSD802-2/8

MSD90S-2/8

MSD90L-2/8

MSD100L1-2/8

MSD100L2-2/8

MSD112M1-2/8

MSD112M2-2/8

MSD132S-2/8

MSD132M-2/8

MSD160M-2/8

MSD160L-2/8

Power Factor
(CosΦ)

Rated Torque
(N.M)
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(Times)
Tmax/Tn
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(%)
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TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)
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GROUP

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model

Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P

MSD712-2/4 0.55 0.12 2850 1410 75 57 0.78 0.55 1.5 0.7 1.8 0.8 2.7 3.3 6 4 2.7 3.2

MSD802-2/4 0.75 0.19 2860 1430 75 59 0.82 0.6 2 1 2.4 1.2 3.3 2.8 7 4 2.6 2.8

MSD802-2/4 1.1 0.28 2870 1430 79 64 0.82 0.59 2.8 1.5 3.6 1.8 3.4 2.5 7.5 4.6 2.8 2.8

MSD90S-2/4 1.5 0.38 2880 1440 82 71 0.84 0.6 3.5 1.5 4.9 2.5 2.6 3.2 7.5 5.5 3.3 3.5

MSD90L-2/4 2.2 0.55 2880 1440 83 73 0.86 0.62 4.5 2 7.2 3.5 3.6 3.6 8 5.8 3.3 3.2

MSD100L1-2/4 3 0.8 2850 1430 81 77 0.9 0.72 6 2.2 10 5.2 2.1 1.9 8 5.5 2.8 2.5

MSD112M-2/4 4 1 2910 1450 85 80 0.86 0.67 8 3 13 6 3.2 3.2 10.5 8 3.4 3.7

MSD112M-2/4 4.5 1.3 2900 1440 84 81 0.93 0.81 8.5 3 14 8 2.3 1.9 9.5 6.5 2.9 2.6

MSD132S-2/4 5.5 1.4 2900 1450 85 82 0.9 0.73 10.5 3.5 18 9 2.7 2.1 9.5 6.5 3 3

MSD132S-2/4 6 1.6 2890 1440 83 80 0.92 0.79 11.5 3.9 19 10 2.5 1.8 9 6 2.9 2.7

MSD132M-2/4 9 2.5 2920 1450 86 82 0.91 0.79 17 6 29 16 2.5 1.8 10.3 6.8 2.5 2.7

MSD160M-2/4 15 3.7 3930 1460 86 86 0.91 0.76 28 8.5 48 24 2.5 2.3 8 6.4 2.9 2.6

MSD160L-2/4 18.5 4.4 2940 1470 88 87 0.91 0.74 34 10.5 59 58 3 2.7 9.5 7 3.2 3

Model

Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                              
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P

MSD711-4/8 0.25 0.03 1370 710 53 30 0.67 0.44 1.2 0.5 1.7 0.4 2.4 2.5 3.5 2.8 2.5 4.8

MSD712-4/8 0.33 0.04 1360 710 58 34 0.71 0.45 1.5 0.5 2.3 0.5 2.2 4.1 4 3 2.5 4.6

MSD712-4/8 0.37 0.09 1360 650 58 45 0.69 0.61 1.5 0.5 2.5 1.3 2.4 2 3.5 2.5 2.5 2

MSD801-4/8 0.55 0.09 1410 710 64 43 0.7 0.49 2 1 3.7 1.1 2 2.6 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.6

MSD802-4/8 0.75 0.19 1430 710 76 59 0.82 0.6 1.8 0.8 2.4 1.2 3.3 2.8 7 4 2.6 2.8

MSD90S-4/8 1.1 0.18 1400 710 75 53 0.79 0.47 3 1.5 7.4 2.4 2.3 3 5.8 3.6 2.5 3.5

MSD90L-4/8 1.5 0.25 1380 700 75 57 0.83 0.49 4 1.5 10 3 2.2 2.8 5.8 3.6 2.4 3.3

MSD100L1-4/8 2.2 0.37 1430 720 79 62 0.8 0.46 4 2 14 4.5 2.1 2.5 7 4.5 2.7 3.5

MSD100L2-4/8 3 0.55 1420 710 80 67 0.82 0.5 6.6 2.5 20 7.3 2 2.3 6.9 4 2.5 3

MSD112M-4/8 4 0.75 1440 720 82 72 0.84 0.53 8.5 3 26.5 9.9 1.9 1.9 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.8

MSD132S-4/8 5.5 1.1 1450 720 84 74 0.85 0.54 11 4 36 14 2.1 1.5 8.5 5 2.5 2.8

MSD132M-4/8 7.5 1.5 1450 720 85 75 0.83 0.51 15 5.8 49 19 2.2 2 9.2 5 3 3

MSD160M-4/8 8.9 2 1460 730 87 79 0.83 0.53 18 7 58 26 2.4 1.7 8.7 4.5 3 2.6

MSD160L-4/8 11 2.8 1460 720 88 81 0.83 0.58 22 8.5 71 36 2.3 1.4 8 4 2.7 1.8

MSD160L-4/8 15 3.5 1460 720 89 82 0.83 0.56 12.5 11.5 97 45 2.2 1.6 7.5 4 2.9 2

MSD180M-4/8 18.5 4.6 1470 730 90 84 0.84 0.55 35 14 119 59 2.5 2.3 9 5.5 3 2.8

MSD180L-4/8 22 5.5 1470 730 90 83 0.85 0.6 40 16 142 71 2.4 2.1 9.5 5.5 3 2.8
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T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model

Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P 2P 4P

MSD712-2/4 0.55 0.12 2850 1410 75 57 0.78 0.55 1.5 0.7 1.8 0.8 2.7 3.3 6 4 2.7 3.2

MSD802-2/4 0.75 0.19 2860 1430 75 59 0.82 0.6 2 1 2.4 1.2 3.3 2.8 7 4 2.6 2.8

MSD802-2/4 1.1 0.28 2870 1430 79 64 0.82 0.59 2.8 1.5 3.6 1.8 3.4 2.5 7.5 4.6 2.8 2.8

MSD90S-2/4 1.5 0.38 2880 1440 82 71 0.84 0.6 3.5 1.5 4.9 2.5 2.6 3.2 7.5 5.5 3.3 3.5

MSD90L-2/4 2.2 0.55 2880 1440 83 73 0.86 0.62 4.5 2 7.2 3.5 3.6 3.6 8 5.8 3.3 3.2

MSD100L1-2/4 3 0.8 2850 1430 81 77 0.9 0.72 6 2.2 10 5.2 2.1 1.9 8 5.5 2.8 2.5

MSD112M-2/4 4 1 2910 1450 85 80 0.86 0.67 8 3 13 6 3.2 3.2 10.5 8 3.4 3.7

MSD112M-2/4 4.5 1.3 2900 1440 84 81 0.93 0.81 8.5 3 14 8 2.3 1.9 9.5 6.5 2.9 2.6

MSD132S-2/4 5.5 1.4 2900 1450 85 82 0.9 0.73 10.5 3.5 18 9 2.7 2.1 9.5 6.5 3 3

MSD132S-2/4 6 1.6 2890 1440 83 80 0.92 0.79 11.5 3.9 19 10 2.5 1.8 9 6 2.9 2.7

MSD132M-2/4 9 2.5 2920 1450 86 82 0.91 0.79 17 6 29 16 2.5 1.8 10.3 6.8 2.5 2.7

MSD160M-2/4 15 3.7 3930 1460 86 86 0.91 0.76 28 8.5 48 24 2.5 2.3 8 6.4 2.9 2.6

MSD160L-2/4 18.5 4.4 2940 1470 88 87 0.91 0.74 34 10.5 59 58 3 2.7 9.5 7 3.2 3

Model

Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                              
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P 4P 8P

MSD711-4/8 0.25 0.03 1370 710 53 30 0.67 0.44 1.2 0.5 1.7 0.4 2.4 2.5 3.5 2.8 2.5 4.8

MSD712-4/8 0.33 0.04 1360 710 58 34 0.71 0.45 1.5 0.5 2.3 0.5 2.2 4.1 4 3 2.5 4.6

MSD712-4/8 0.37 0.09 1360 650 58 45 0.69 0.61 1.5 0.5 2.5 1.3 2.4 2 3.5 2.5 2.5 2

MSD801-4/8 0.55 0.09 1410 710 64 43 0.7 0.49 2 1 3.7 1.1 2 2.6 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.6

MSD802-4/8 0.75 0.19 1430 710 76 59 0.82 0.6 1.8 0.8 2.4 1.2 3.3 2.8 7 4 2.6 2.8

MSD90S-4/8 1.1 0.18 1400 710 75 53 0.79 0.47 3 1.5 7.4 2.4 2.3 3 5.8 3.6 2.5 3.5

MSD90L-4/8 1.5 0.25 1380 700 75 57 0.83 0.49 4 1.5 10 3 2.2 2.8 5.8 3.6 2.4 3.3

MSD100L1-4/8 2.2 0.37 1430 720 79 62 0.8 0.46 4 2 14 4.5 2.1 2.5 7 4.5 2.7 3.5

MSD100L2-4/8 3 0.55 1420 710 80 67 0.82 0.5 6.6 2.5 20 7.3 2 2.3 6.9 4 2.5 3

MSD112M-4/8 4 0.75 1440 720 82 72 0.84 0.53 8.5 3 26.5 9.9 1.9 1.9 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.8

MSD132S-4/8 5.5 1.1 1450 720 84 74 0.85 0.54 11 4 36 14 2.1 1.5 8.5 5 2.5 2.8

MSD132M-4/8 7.5 1.5 1450 720 85 75 0.83 0.51 15 5.8 49 19 2.2 2 9.2 5 3 3

MSD160M-4/8 8.9 2 1460 730 87 79 0.83 0.53 18 7 58 26 2.4 1.7 8.7 4.5 3 2.6

MSD160L-4/8 11 2.8 1460 720 88 81 0.83 0.58 22 8.5 71 36 2.3 1.4 8 4 2.7 1.8

MSD160L-4/8 15 3.5 1460 720 89 82 0.83 0.56 12.5 11.5 97 45 2.2 1.6 7.5 4 2.9 2

MSD180M-4/8 18.5 4.6 1470 730 90 84 0.84 0.55 35 14 119 59 2.5 2.3 9 5.5 3 2.8

MSD180L-4/8 22 5.5 1470 730 90 83 0.85 0.6 40 16 142 71 2.4 2.1 9.5 5.5 3 2.8
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TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)
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GROUP

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P

MSD71S-4/6 0.25 0.09 1380 950 48 41 0.68 0.64 1.3 0.5 1.7 0.9 2.4 2 3 2.5 2.2 2.1

MSD801-4/6 0.37 0.12 1420 960 59 47 0.68 0.58 1.5 0.7 2.4 1.1 2 2.2 4.5 4 2.3 2.9

MSD802-4/6 0.55 0.16 1420 960 64 53 0.72 0.56 1.8 0.8 3.6 1.5 1.7 2.4 4.5 4.2 2.2 3.2

MSD90S-4/6 0.75 0.25 1410 950 65 59 0.74 0.65 2.5 0.9 5 2.4 1.8 1.6 4.5 4.2 2.1 2.3

MSD90L1-4/6 1.1 0.37 1410 950 68 64 0.74 0.68 3.2 1.5 7.4 3.7 1.9 2 4.5 4.2 2.1 2.2

MSD90L2-4/6 1.5 0.5 1420 950 73 68 0.77 0.7 4 1.6 10 4.8 1.9 1.9 5.5 5 2.1 2.3

MSD100L1-4/6 1.7 0.6 1430 960 75 68 0.77 0.73 4.5 2 11 5.5 1.9 1.6 5.5 5 2.2 2.1

MSD100L2-4/6 2.2 0.75 1430 950 80 69 0.83 0.69 5 2.4 14.5 7.5 2.4 1.7 6.5 4.3 2.5 2.2

MSD100L2-4/6 3 0.9 1430 950 77 68 0.77 0.7 7.5 3 19 8 2.7 1.7 6 4.6 2.5 2.2

MSD112M-4/6 3 1 1440 950 82 72 0.84 0.72 6.5 3 19.5 9.5 2.2 1.3 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.1

MSD132S-4/6 4 1.3 1440 960 80 73 0.81 0.73 9 4 26 12.5 2.3 1.3 3.8 5.5 2.4 2.1

MSD132M1-4/6 5.5 1.6 1450 970 83 75 0.81 0.71 12 4.5 36 15 2.4 1.4 7.8 6 2.4 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 6 2 1450 970 84 77 0.8 0.74 13 5.5 39 19 2.5 1.5 7.8 6 2.8 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 7.5 2.2 1450 970 85 72 0.86 0.74 15 6.2 49 21 2.2 1.4 8 5.5 2.7 2.2

MSD160M-4/6 11 3.3 1460 970 86 77 0.85 0.75 22 8.5 71 32 2.5 1.3 8 4.8 3 1.9

MSD160L-4/6 15 5 1450 970 88 80 0.86 0.73 29 12.5 98 48 2.2 1.9 9 6 2.3 2.3

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P

MSD802-6/12 0.37 0.06 930 450 59 30 0.71 0.57 1.3 0.5 3.7 1.2 1.6 1.9 3.5 2 1.9 2

MSD802-6/12 0.55 0.08 930 450 64 38 0.74 0.57 1.7 0.53 5.6 1.7 1.6 1.8 4 2 2 2

MSD90S-6/12 0.75 0.1 930 460 66 41 0.75 0.47 2.2 0.8 7 2 1.4 1.8 3.6 2 1.9 2.2

MSD90L-6/12 1.1 0.15 930 460 67 42 0.73 0.46 3.2 1.2 11 3 1.7 2.1 3.8 2 2 2.3

MSD100L-6/12 1.5 0.2 940 470 73 48 0.75 0.44 4 1.5 15 4 2.1 3.2 4.8 1.5 2.4 3.1

MSD112M-6/12 2.2 0.3 950 470 77 54 0.74 0.41 5.5 2 22 6 2.2 3 5.3 2.7 2.5 3.2

MSD132S-6/12 3 0.4 960 480 77 51 0.7 0.39 8 2.9 29 7 2.6 3.4 6 3.5 3 3.9

MSD132M1-6/12 4 0.55 970 480 80 57 0.72 0.39 10 3.6 39 10 2.7 3.4 6.5 3.6 3.2 4.2

MSD132M2-6/12 5.5 0.75 970 480 81 59 0.73 0.39 13.5 4.7 54 14 2.9 3.5 7 3.5 2.7 3.9

MSD112M-4/6 3 1 1440 950 82 72 0.84 0.72 6.5 3 19.5 9.5 2.2 1.3 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.1

MSD132S-4/6 4 1.3 1440 960 80 73 0.81 0.73 9 4 26 12.5 2.3 1.3 3.8 5.5 2.4 2.1

MSD132M1-4/6 5.5 1.6 1450 970 83 75 0.81 0.71 12 4.5 36 15 2.4 1.4 7.8 6 2.4 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 6 2 1450 970 84 77 0.8 0.74 13 5.5 39 19 2.5 1.5 7.8 6 2.8 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 7.5 2.2 1450 970 85 72 0.86 0.74 15 6.2 49 21 2.2 1.4 8 5.5 2.7 2.2

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P

MSD802-6/8 0.37 0.18 940 710 64 53 0.67 0.57 1.3 0.9 3.7 2.4 2.3 2.4 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.7

MSD90S-6/8 0.75 0.32 940 710 70 57 0.73 0.61 2.1 1.4 7.5 4.2 1.9 1.6 4.6 3.3 2.5 2.2

MSD90L-6/8 1.1 0.46 940 710 67 52 0.67 0.63 4 2.4 11 6 1.8 1.6 4 3.5 2.2 1.9

MSD100L-6/8 1.5 0.63 950 710 75 62 0.72 0.66 4.3 2.5 14.5 8 2.1 1.7 5.2 4 2.3 2

MSD112M-6/8 2.2 0.93 950 720 79 68 0.75 0.62 5.5 3.5 21 12 2.6 1.7 6 4.2 2.5 2.3

MSD132S-6/8 3 1.3 970 730 83 72 0.76 0.6 7 4.5 29 16 2.4 1.8 7 4.6 2.6 2.4

MSD132M-6/8 4 1.7 970 730 83 74 0.77 0.6 9.3 5.8 39 22 2.4 1.9 7 5 2.5 2.5
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T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P

MSD71S-4/6 0.25 0.09 1380 950 48 41 0.68 0.64 1.3 0.5 1.7 0.9 2.4 2 3 2.5 2.2 2.1

MSD801-4/6 0.37 0.12 1420 960 59 47 0.68 0.58 1.5 0.7 2.4 1.1 2 2.2 4.5 4 2.3 2.9

MSD802-4/6 0.55 0.16 1420 960 64 53 0.72 0.56 1.8 0.8 3.6 1.5 1.7 2.4 4.5 4.2 2.2 3.2

MSD90S-4/6 0.75 0.25 1410 950 65 59 0.74 0.65 2.5 0.9 5 2.4 1.8 1.6 4.5 4.2 2.1 2.3

MSD90L1-4/6 1.1 0.37 1410 950 68 64 0.74 0.68 3.2 1.5 7.4 3.7 1.9 2 4.5 4.2 2.1 2.2

MSD90L2-4/6 1.5 0.5 1420 950 73 68 0.77 0.7 4 1.6 10 4.8 1.9 1.9 5.5 5 2.1 2.3

MSD100L1-4/6 1.7 0.6 1430 960 75 68 0.77 0.73 4.5 2 11 5.5 1.9 1.6 5.5 5 2.2 2.1

MSD100L2-4/6 2.2 0.75 1430 950 80 69 0.83 0.69 5 2.4 14.5 7.5 2.4 1.7 6.5 4.3 2.5 2.2

MSD100L2-4/6 3 0.9 1430 950 77 68 0.77 0.7 7.5 3 19 8 2.7 1.7 6 4.6 2.5 2.2

MSD112M-4/6 3 1 1440 950 82 72 0.84 0.72 6.5 3 19.5 9.5 2.2 1.3 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.1

MSD132S-4/6 4 1.3 1440 960 80 73 0.81 0.73 9 4 26 12.5 2.3 1.3 3.8 5.5 2.4 2.1

MSD132M1-4/6 5.5 1.6 1450 970 83 75 0.81 0.71 12 4.5 36 15 2.4 1.4 7.8 6 2.4 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 6 2 1450 970 84 77 0.8 0.74 13 5.5 39 19 2.5 1.5 7.8 6 2.8 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 7.5 2.2 1450 970 85 72 0.86 0.74 15 6.2 49 21 2.2 1.4 8 5.5 2.7 2.2

MSD160M-4/6 11 3.3 1460 970 86 77 0.85 0.75 22 8.5 71 32 2.5 1.3 8 4.8 3 1.9

MSD160L-4/6 15 5 1450 970 88 80 0.86 0.73 29 12.5 98 48 2.2 1.9 9 6 2.3 2.3

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P

MSD802-6/12 0.37 0.06 930 450 59 30 0.71 0.57 1.3 0.5 3.7 1.2 1.6 1.9 3.5 2 1.9 2

MSD802-6/12 0.55 0.08 930 450 64 38 0.74 0.57 1.7 0.53 5.6 1.7 1.6 1.8 4 2 2 2

MSD90S-6/12 0.75 0.1 930 460 66 41 0.75 0.47 2.2 0.8 7 2 1.4 1.8 3.6 2 1.9 2.2

MSD90L-6/12 1.1 0.15 930 460 67 42 0.73 0.46 3.2 1.2 11 3 1.7 2.1 3.8 2 2 2.3

MSD100L-6/12 1.5 0.2 940 470 73 48 0.75 0.44 4 1.5 15 4 2.1 3.2 4.8 1.5 2.4 3.1

MSD112M-6/12 2.2 0.3 950 470 77 54 0.74 0.41 5.5 2 22 6 2.2 3 5.3 2.7 2.5 3.2

MSD132S-6/12 3 0.4 960 480 77 51 0.7 0.39 8 2.9 29 7 2.6 3.4 6 3.5 3 3.9

MSD132M1-6/12 4 0.55 970 480 80 57 0.72 0.39 10 3.6 39 10 2.7 3.4 6.5 3.6 3.2 4.2

MSD132M2-6/12 5.5 0.75 970 480 81 59 0.73 0.39 13.5 4.7 54 14 2.9 3.5 7 3.5 2.7 3.9

MSD112M-4/6 3 1 1440 950 82 72 0.84 0.72 6.5 3 19.5 9.5 2.2 1.3 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.1

MSD132S-4/6 4 1.3 1440 960 80 73 0.81 0.73 9 4 26 12.5 2.3 1.3 3.8 5.5 2.4 2.1

MSD132M1-4/6 5.5 1.6 1450 970 83 75 0.81 0.71 12 4.5 36 15 2.4 1.4 7.8 6 2.4 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 6 2 1450 970 84 77 0.8 0.74 13 5.5 39 19 2.5 1.5 7.8 6 2.8 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 7.5 2.2 1450 970 85 72 0.86 0.74 15 6.2 49 21 2.2 1.4 8 5.5 2.7 2.2

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P

MSD802-6/8 0.37 0.18 940 710 64 53 0.67 0.57 1.3 0.9 3.7 2.4 2.3 2.4 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.7

MSD90S-6/8 0.75 0.32 940 710 70 57 0.73 0.61 2.1 1.4 7.5 4.2 1.9 1.6 4.6 3.3 2.5 2.2

MSD90L-6/8 1.1 0.46 940 710 67 52 0.67 0.63 4 2.4 11 6 1.8 1.6 4 3.5 2.2 1.9

MSD100L-6/8 1.5 0.63 950 710 75 62 0.72 0.66 4.3 2.5 14.5 8 2.1 1.7 5.2 4 2.3 2

MSD112M-6/8 2.2 0.93 950 720 79 68 0.75 0.62 5.5 3.5 21 12 2.6 1.7 6 4.2 2.5 2.3

MSD132S-6/8 3 1.3 970 730 83 72 0.76 0.6 7 4.5 29 16 2.4 1.8 7 4.6 2.6 2.4

MSD132M-6/8 4 1.7 970 730 83 74 0.77 0.6 9.3 5.8 39 22 2.4 1.9 7 5 2.5 2.5
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T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P 4P 6P

MSD71S-4/6 0.25 0.09 1380 950 48 41 0.68 0.64 1.3 0.5 1.7 0.9 2.4 2 3 2.5 2.2 2.1

MSD801-4/6 0.37 0.12 1420 960 59 47 0.68 0.58 1.5 0.7 2.4 1.1 2 2.2 4.5 4 2.3 2.9

MSD802-4/6 0.55 0.16 1420 960 64 53 0.72 0.56 1.8 0.8 3.6 1.5 1.7 2.4 4.5 4.2 2.2 3.2

MSD90S-4/6 0.75 0.25 1410 950 65 59 0.74 0.65 2.5 0.9 5 2.4 1.8 1.6 4.5 4.2 2.1 2.3

MSD90L1-4/6 1.1 0.37 1410 950 68 64 0.74 0.68 3.2 1.5 7.4 3.7 1.9 2 4.5 4.2 2.1 2.2

MSD90L2-4/6 1.5 0.5 1420 950 73 68 0.77 0.7 4 1.6 10 4.8 1.9 1.9 5.5 5 2.1 2.3

MSD100L1-4/6 1.7 0.6 1430 960 75 68 0.77 0.73 4.5 2 11 5.5 1.9 1.6 5.5 5 2.2 2.1

MSD100L2-4/6 2.2 0.75 1430 950 80 69 0.83 0.69 5 2.4 14.5 7.5 2.4 1.7 6.5 4.3 2.5 2.2

MSD100L2-4/6 3 0.9 1430 950 77 68 0.77 0.7 7.5 3 19 8 2.7 1.7 6 4.6 2.5 2.2

MSD112M-4/6 3 1 1440 950 82 72 0.84 0.72 6.5 3 19.5 9.5 2.2 1.3 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.1

MSD132S-4/6 4 1.3 1440 960 80 73 0.81 0.73 9 4 26 12.5 2.3 1.3 3.8 5.5 2.4 2.1

MSD132M1-4/6 5.5 1.6 1450 970 83 75 0.81 0.71 12 4.5 36 15 2.4 1.4 7.8 6 2.4 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 6 2 1450 970 84 77 0.8 0.74 13 5.5 39 19 2.5 1.5 7.8 6 2.8 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 7.5 2.2 1450 970 85 72 0.86 0.74 15 6.2 49 21 2.2 1.4 8 5.5 2.7 2.2

MSD160M-4/6 11 3.3 1460 970 86 77 0.85 0.75 22 8.5 71 32 2.5 1.3 8 4.8 3 1.9

MSD160L-4/6 15 5 1450 970 88 80 0.86 0.73 29 12.5 98 48 2.2 1.9 9 6 2.3 2.3

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P 6P 12P

MSD802-6/12 0.37 0.06 930 450 59 30 0.71 0.57 1.3 0.5 3.7 1.2 1.6 1.9 3.5 2 1.9 2

MSD802-6/12 0.55 0.08 930 450 64 38 0.74 0.57 1.7 0.53 5.6 1.7 1.6 1.8 4 2 2 2

MSD90S-6/12 0.75 0.1 930 460 66 41 0.75 0.47 2.2 0.8 7 2 1.4 1.8 3.6 2 1.9 2.2

MSD90L-6/12 1.1 0.15 930 460 67 42 0.73 0.46 3.2 1.2 11 3 1.7 2.1 3.8 2 2 2.3

MSD100L-6/12 1.5 0.2 940 470 73 48 0.75 0.44 4 1.5 15 4 2.1 3.2 4.8 1.5 2.4 3.1

MSD112M-6/12 2.2 0.3 950 470 77 54 0.74 0.41 5.5 2 22 6 2.2 3 5.3 2.7 2.5 3.2

MSD132S-6/12 3 0.4 960 480 77 51 0.7 0.39 8 2.9 29 7 2.6 3.4 6 3.5 3 3.9

MSD132M1-6/12 4 0.55 970 480 80 57 0.72 0.39 10 3.6 39 10 2.7 3.4 6.5 3.6 3.2 4.2

MSD132M2-6/12 5.5 0.75 970 480 81 59 0.73 0.39 13.5 4.7 54 14 2.9 3.5 7 3.5 2.7 3.9

MSD112M-4/6 3 1 1440 950 82 72 0.84 0.72 6.5 3 19.5 9.5 2.2 1.3 7.5 4.5 2.5 2.1

MSD132S-4/6 4 1.3 1440 960 80 73 0.81 0.73 9 4 26 12.5 2.3 1.3 3.8 5.5 2.4 2.1

MSD132M1-4/6 5.5 1.6 1450 970 83 75 0.81 0.71 12 4.5 36 15 2.4 1.4 7.8 6 2.4 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 6 2 1450 970 84 77 0.8 0.74 13 5.5 39 19 2.5 1.5 7.8 6 2.8 2.2

MSD132M1-4/6 7.5 2.2 1450 970 85 72 0.86 0.74 15 6.2 49 21 2.2 1.4 8 5.5 2.7 2.2

T echnical Data (at 400V/50Hz)

Model
Power          
(KW)

Speed          
 (r/min)

Eff.                                
(%)

Power Factor Current               
(A)

Rated Torque                   
(N.M)

Tst/Tn                  
(Times)

Ist/In               
(Times)

Tmax/Tn                
(Times)

6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P 6P 8P

MSD802-6/8 0.37 0.18 940 710 64 53 0.67 0.57 1.3 0.9 3.7 2.4 2.3 2.4 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.7

MSD90S-6/8 0.75 0.32 940 710 70 57 0.73 0.61 2.1 1.4 7.5 4.2 1.9 1.6 4.6 3.3 2.5 2.2

MSD90L-6/8 1.1 0.46 940 710 67 52 0.67 0.63 4 2.4 11 6 1.8 1.6 4 3.5 2.2 1.9

MSD100L-6/8 1.5 0.63 950 710 75 62 0.72 0.66 4.3 2.5 14.5 8 2.1 1.7 5.2 4 2.3 2

MSD112M-6/8 2.2 0.93 950 720 79 68 0.75 0.62 5.5 3.5 21 12 2.6 1.7 6 4.2 2.5 2.3

MSD132S-6/8 3 1.3 970 730 83 72 0.76 0.6 7 4.5 29 16 2.4 1.8 7 4.6 2.6 2.4

MSD132M-6/8 4 1.7 970 730 83 74 0.77 0.6 9.3 5.8 39 22 2.4 1.9 7 5 2.5 2.5
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TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)

TECHNICAL DATA (AT 400V/50Hz)
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SIMOTOP GROUP SPA
Via Ca’ Bianca 320
40024 Castel San Pietro (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6951975
Fax +39 051 941634
info@simotopgroup.com

The technical characteristics, dimensions and 
other data in this catalog are not binding. 
Simo Top Group reserves the right to change at 
any time and without notice.


